
 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.  
EHV PC O&M Zone, Amravati. 

 
T-25 

 

RFx No. 7000007168 
 

2017-18 

 

Tender No. : CE/EHV PC O&M ZONE/Amt/Tech/E-tender/T-25/2017-18  

              

Particulars      : Supply of CRM Kits as per enclosed specifications for  

                              various offices under EHV PC O&M Zone, Amravati. 
 

Tender Fee  : Rs. 525/- (500 + 5% GST) (Non-refundable)  

Estimated Cost     : Rs. 12,87,000/- (Excl of Taxes & Duties) 

EMD        : Rs. 12,870/- paid On-line only. 
 

 
Address:-  

 
            O/o The Chief Engineer 

 MSETCL, EHV Project C O&M zone, 

 Old Power house Premises, 

 Duffrin Hospital Road,  

 Amravati-444601           1 

Download of  Tender 

documents 

Tender Available at 

From Date  28.12.2017, 15:00 

hrs to  

Date  28.01.2018, 23.59 hrs.  

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission 

28.01.2018, 23:59 hrs. 

Technical Bid:  Date  29.01.2018, 11:00 hrs, 

if possible 

Commercial Bid:  Date 29.01.2018, 13:00 

hrs, if possible 


